
 
 
Alumni Contacts (Also see alumni listings in PILC Fellowship Handbook) 

Nardos Girma ’22  ng2308@nyu.edu  Shute, Mihaly & Weinberger 
Samuel Krauss '22    sfk320@nyu.edu  Animal Legal Defense Fund  
Tanya Shahjanian ‘22  tns244@nyu.edu  NYS Dep’t of Environmental Conservation 
Emily Stewart '22    ers625@nyu.edu  Animal Legal Defense Fund 
Christopher Allen ‘21  ca1567@nyu.edu  Carbon180 
Andria So ’21   andria.so@law.nyu.edu  Emmett Institute on Climate Change 
Mae Bowen ’20   mcb684@nyu.edu  DOJ ENRD 
Asha Brundage-Moore ’20 abm540@nyu.edu   Animal Legal Defense Fund 
Sharmeen Morrison ‘19  sem655@nyu.edu  Earthjustice 
Alex St. Romain ‘19  alexandra.l.st.romain@gmail.com  DOJ ENRD 
Ben Scrimshaw ‘18  bscrimshaw@earthjustice.org   Earthjustice (Bozeman, MT) 
Akiva Fishman ’16  akiva.fishman@wwfus.org World Wildlife Fund 
Elizabeth Rasheed ’16 lr1386@nyu.edu  Southern Environmental Law Center,  

Friends of Animals Wildlife Law Program 
Julia McCarthy ’15  jmccarthy@NYHealthFoundation.org  CSPI, NRDC, NY Health Foundation  
Jack Nelson ’15   jfn230@nyu.edu  Center for Applied Environmental Law & Policy 
Eliza Northrop ‘14  enorthrop@wri.org  World Resources Institute 
Hillary Caron ’13  hrc240@nyu.edu  Center for Science in the Public Interest, USDA 
Leslie Coleman   leslie.coleman@nyu.edu Center for Applied Environmental Law & Policy, ENRD 
Elspeth Hans ’13  elspeth.hans@nyu.edu   NJ Attorney General Environmental Enforcement 
Martha Roberts ’12  mroberts@edf.org   Environmental Defense Fund 
Megan Kimball ’11  megantkimball@gmail.com  Southern Environmental Law Center 
Jonathan Kalmuss-Katz ’10 jkalmusskatz@earthjustice.org  Earthjustice, Sive, Paget & Riesel 
Kimberly Ong ’09  kimberlyo@gmail.com  NRDC, NYS Attorney General, Environmental Protection 
Isaac Cheng ’08   isaac.cheng@nyu.edu   NYS Attorney General, Environmental Protection 
Matthew Rotman ’08  mfr256@nyu.edu   US Department of Energy 
Amanda Goodin ‘07  amandagoodin@gmail.com  Earthjustice 
Katie Renshaw ’06  katieresnshaw@gmail.com  National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 
Andre Segura ’06  asegura@earthjustice.org Earthjustice  
Kim Kessler ’03                               kkessler@health.nyc.gov  NYC Dep’t of Health, NYC Mayor’s Office, UCLA Program 
        for Food Law & Policy                                     
Carrie Noteboom ’03  carrie.noteboom@gmail.com  NYC Law Dep’t, Environmental Division, Colorado AG 
Elizabeth Stein ’03  estein@edf.org    Environmental Defense Fund 
Eric Albert ’02   eric.albert@gmail.com     US Dep’t of Justice, Environment & Natural Resources  
Frank Rambo ‘00  frambo@selcva.org   Southern Environmental Law Center 
Elizabeth Morgan ‘99  Elizabeth.Morgan@ag.ny.gov     NYS Attorney General, Environmental Protection 
Miranda Massie ‘96  mmassie@cmlp.org   The Climate Museum 
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NYU Faculty 
Below are some NYU School of Law Professors who focus on environmental and land use issues. 
 
Vicki Been   vicki.been@nyu.edu  
Clayton Gillette  clayton.gillette@nyu.edu  
Sally Katzen   sally.katzen@nyu.edu  
Roderick Hills   roderick.hills@nyu.edu  
Dale Jamieson   dale.jamieson@nyu.edu  
Benedict Kingsbury  benedict.kingsbury@nyu.edu  
Richard Revesz  richard.revesz@nyu.edu  
Cesar Rodriguez-Garavito cesar.rodriguez@nyu.edu  
Richard Stewart  richard.stewart@nyu.edu  
Katrina Wyman  katrina.wyman@nyu.edu  
Bryce Rudyk   bryce.rudyk@nyu.edu 

 
 

 

mailto:vicki.been@nyu.edu
mailto:clayton.gillette@nyu.edu
mailto:sally.katzen@nyu.edu
mailto:roderick.hills@nyu.edu
mailto:dale.jamieson@nyu.edu
mailto:benedict.kingsbury@nyu.edu
mailto:richard.revesz@nyu.edu
mailto:cesar.rodriguez@nyu.edu
mailto:richard.stewart@nyu.edu
mailto:katrina.wyman@nyu.edu
mailto:bryce.rudyk@nyu.edu

	Environmental & Land Use Law
	Skills, Knowledge, and Expertise
	Clinics
	Classes
	Internships
	Get Involved
	Selected Post-Graduate Opportunities
	Alumni Contacts (Also see alumni listings in PILC Fellowship Handbook)
	NYU Faculty

